FACTORY AUTOMATIONMitsubishi Electric AC Servo System
MELSERVO-J5
Ultra-Low Inertia, Medium Capacity Servo Motors
HK-RT Series 1 to 7 kW
Compact, high power rate HK-RT series offers
high-speed operation
Product lines
■	 Rotary servo motor

L
3
Model Designation (Note 2)
H K - R T 1 0 3   W B
Notes:  1.	The dimensions are the same regardless of whether or not an oil seal is installed.
2.	This section describes what each symbol in a model name indicates. Some combinations of symbols are not available.
3.	The dimensions of the servo motors with functional safety are the same as those of the standard servo motors.
4.	The HK-RT_4W is planned for a future release.
Symbol Shaft shape
None Standard (Straight shaft)
K
Keyed shaft
(with a key)
N
Keyed shaft
(without a key)
Symbol Special specifications
None Standard
WS
Servo motors with
functional safety
 (Note 3)
Symbol Oil seal (Note 1)
None None
J Installed
Symbol Electromagnetic brake
None None
B Installed
Symbol Symbol Motor type
None
W
HK-RT_W
4 HK-RT_4W (Note 4)Symbol Rated speed [r/min]
3 3000
Symbol Rated output [kW] Symbol Rated output [kW]
10 1.0 35 3.5
15 1.5 50 5.0
20 2.0 70 7.0
Symbol Inertia/capacity
HK-RT
Ultra-low inertia,
medium capacity
Combinations of Rotary Servo Motors and Servo Amplifiers (Note 1)
The torque can be increased by combining a large-capacity servo amplifier.
The torque characteristics vary by the combinations. Refer to the list of specifications of the rotary servo motor.
� ●: Standard torque  : Torque increased
Rotary servo motor
Servo amplifier MR-J5-_ (200 V) MR-J5W2-_(200 V)
100G/A 200G/A 350G/A 500G/A 700G/A 1010G
HK-RT_W
90 x 90
HK-RT103W (Note 3) ● - - - ●
HK-RT153W (Note 2) - ● - - -
HK-RT203W - ● - - -
130 x 130
HK-RT353W - - ● - -
HK-RT503W - - - ● -
HK-RT703W - - - - ● -
Notes:  1.	The combinations of servo motors and servo amplifiers with special specifications are the same as those of standard servo amplifiers. Refer to the servo amplifiers with
the same rated output.
2.	HK-RT153W cannot be driven by MR-J5-350_.
3.	The dynamic brake time constant is longer than that of when the previous HG-RR103 and MR-J4-200_ are combined. When the time constant equivalent to that of the
previous series is required, combine HK-RT103W and MR-J5-200_.  Refer to "MR-J5 User's Manual" for how to calculate the coasting distance.